Long Course Zone Team - Richmond

Name

Madison, Lori Ann
Attar, Clara
Berger, Jill

Cleal, Lilly
Cunnane, Makenzie
Dicks, Alexandra
Dona, Hanani
Duncan, Sophie
Elliott, Sophie
Hale, Regan
Hallmark, Kate
Hannah, Arndt
Hartel, Lauren
Hau, Regan
Hovis, Sophia
Keegan, Alissa
Morissette, Kylie
Myers, Ella
O'Sshaughnessy, Bridget
Rongione, Natalia
Schone, Liliana
Shi, Margaret
Wong, Melinda
Bacon, Phoebe
Chen, Erika
Galbraith, Darby
Keating, Anna
Luong, Jennifer
Ma, Leaya
McCongaha, Mackenzie
Perezous, Janika
Zindler, Abigail
Blackwell, Rachel
Borjigin, Moshelle
Cleal, Shelby
Curtis, Brynn
Davis, Sofia
Elliott, Sarah
Fischer, Maya
Gerring, Shelby
Greenwood, Lydia
Grigg, Kyla
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8 OCCS
10 TOLL
10 SDS
10 RMSC
10 NCAP
10 NCAP
10 FBST
10 SDS
10 RMSC
10 NCAP
10 RMSC
10 FISH
10 AAC
10 NCAP
10 RMSC
10 NCAP
10 RMSC
10 NCAP
10 FISH
10 FISH
10 MACH
10 NCAP
10 NCAP
11 NCAP
11 RMSC
11 MACH
11 MACH
11 NCAP
11 NCAP
11 NCAP
11 SNOW
11 MACH
12 NCAP
12 RMSC
12 RMSC
12 YORK
12 FISH
12 RMSC
12 NCAP
12 SNOW
12 NCAP
12 FISH



Haast, Mikaela
Hallmark, Caroline
Harter, Abigail
Hartshorn, Sophia
Hayes, Victoria
Higgins, Makenzie
Holstein, Rogan
Jacks, Chale
Johnson, Jillian
Kopac, Allison
Lamb, Shannon
Landeryou, Sophia
LeFauve, Jolie
Mara, Madeline
Martin, Allison
Morrison, Carol
Mozeleski, Elise
Narisu, Helena
Redican, Anna
Rubino, Lauren
Sanidad, Brianna
Shackelford, Sarah
Shopp, Allison
Smithers, Natalie
Staofierlo, Gabrielle
Tuttle, Ann

Wang, Sophia
Witlin, Mckenna
Wu, Dora

Zhang, Rita
Bacon, Sophie
Clark, Isabelle
Cuomo, Alexa
Davis, Kyrsten
Frie, Rita
Greenleaf, Holly
MacMillan, Allison
Pak, Rachel

Reilly, Sophia
Ryan, Sophia
Sauger, Dominique
Tirrell, Audrey
Whang, Lucy

Wu, Grace

Young, Lauren
Bonettia-Mistezi, Francesca
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12 NCAP
12 RMSC
12 NCAP
12 MAKO
12 RMSC
12 RMSC
12 NCAP
12 NCAP
12 FISH

12 NCAP
12 RMSC
12 NCAP
12 MACH
12 RMSC
12 FISH

12 MACH
12 MACH
12 RMSC
12 MACH
12 NCAP
12 RMSC
12 NCAP
12 NCAP
12 BWST
12 NCAP
12 NCAP
12 RMSC
12 MACH
12 NCAP
12 RMSC
13 NCAP
13 RMSC
13 MAKO
13 NCAP
13 SNOW
13 RMSC
13 NCAP
13 NCAP
13 NCAP
13 MACH
13 YORK
13 NCAP
13 YORK
13 RMSC
13 MAKO
14 NCAP



Boyer, Francesca
Byrnes, Julia
Danegger, Rachel
Elliott, Grace

Ellor, Molly
Gemond, Genevieve
Heilbrun, Madeline
Hemminger, Kelly
Holstein, Catherine
Lackey, Ashleigh
LaPorte, Madeline
Luigard, Sarah
Martin, Jenna

Mori, Caroline
Nash, Savannah
Roloff, Megan
Sanidad, Cassandra
Wolff, Claire
Johnson, Niyette
Morgan, Kelly
Emanuel, Katherine
Freeman, Lauren
Garrett, Danielle
Holmes, Abby
Simpson, Megan
Solomon, Sarah
Wolff, Veronica
Jubin, Isabelle
Arndt, Nicholas
Ewing, James
Blusiewicz, Andrew
Bradshaw, John
Bretz, Jason

Chen, Konnor
Deluise, Bailey
Elkassem, Karim
Greenberg, Cole
Hartshorn, Matthew
Karayianis, Alexander
Kopac, Christopher
LaSida, Emil

Leith, Zachary
Mack, Jason
Matrin, Zach
Nachod, Benjamin
Oehler, Everett

14 SDS
14 NCAP
14 NCAP
14 RMSC
14 FISH
14 MACH
14 FISH
14 FISH
14 NCAP
14 RMSC
14 NCAP
14 RMSC
14 FBST
14 NCAP
14 NCAP
14 NCAP
14 RMSC
14 FISH
15 NCAP
15 NCAP
16 FISH
16 NCAP
16 FISH
16 FAST
16 NCAP
16 NCAP
16 FISH
17 ASA

9 FISH

9 FISH
10 SNOW
10 MACH
10 RMSC
10 RMSC
10 NCAP
10 RMSC
10 RMSC
10 MAKO
10 RMSC
10 NCAP
10 AAC
10 SDS
10 NCAP
10 RMSC
10 RMSC
10 RMSC



Redman, William
Rojas, Daniel
Seen, Leo

Soros, Martin
Torrejon, Julio
VanWagner, Jackson
Wolfson, Joshua
Zhang, Jordan
Zhang, Michael
Feyerick, Brett
Horsfield, Joseph
Rutberg, Noah
Bayler, Zachary
Bernasek, Oliver
Casey-Bolanos, Max
Catron, Ryan
Charles, Benjamin
Egan, Niles
Gerber, Jeffrey
Gibson, John
Goldblatt, leo
Gruner, Ryan
Hunter, Shane
Kambhampaty, Adi
Karayianis, Nicholas
Koeppen, William
Laracuente, Gabriel
Lattner, Mark

Lee, Justin

Lermo, Peter
Liang, Zichao
Lindner, Jacob
Mathis, Ryan
Mcabe, George
McLaughlin, Evan
McLullough, lan
Moore,John
Mullen, Aidan
Nguyen, Anthony
Nonato, Joseph
Oliver, Samuel
Pattern, Bryan
Phan, Alexander
Pierce, Casper
Rosner, Jacob
Schaefer, Joseph
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10 FISH

10 NCAP
10 RMSC
10 TOLL

10 RMSC
10 TOLL

10 RMSC
10 RMSC
10 NCAP
11 NCAP
11 NCAP
11 NCAP
12 RMSC
12 MACH
12 RMSC
12 NCAP
12 MACH
12 RMSC
12 MACH
12 MACH
12 NCAP
12 RMSC
12 SNOW
12 MACH
12 RMSC
12 MACH
12 NCAP
12 RMSC
12 BWST
12 MACH
12 RMSC
12 NCAP
12 MACH
12 NCAP
12 TIBU

12 MACH
12 SNOW
12 NCAP
12 NCAP
12 TIBU

12 SNOW
12 MACH
12 NCAP
12 MACH
12 RMSC
12 FISH



Sheeron, Declan
Smolsky, Jordan
Spicer, Nicholas
Stumph, Rory
Wall, Trace

Zapp, John
Calder, Daniel
Chung, Colby
Clado, John
Garcia, Yashlia
Gyenis, Daniel
Klipp, Noah
Marder, John
Vollmer, lan
Watts, Nathan
Wong, Daniel
Wratney, Nathan
Barker, Kyle
Bendana, Jon
Bradshaw, Chase
Brown, Miles
Cassidy, Kyle
Coray, Maroelo
Day, Jonathan
Fouts, Eli
Galbraith, Jack
Gomez, Alexander
Grammer, Joshua
Greenblatt, Mason
Higgins, Nathaniel
Hilmi, Luay
Hughes, Collin
Hutcherson, Ryan
Isenhower, Nicholas
Labossiere, Alexandre
Longo, Nicholas
Madsen, Fretcher
McKinley, Timothy
Moore, Thomas
Robey, Hugh
Rose, Jack
Schultz, Robert
Sita, John
Thalblum, Steven
VanWagener, Tyler
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12 NCAP
12 SNOW
12 NCAP
12 NCAP
12 BWST
12 BWST
13 ASA

13 RMSC
13 RMSC
13 RMSC
13 MACH
13 NCAP
13 NCAP
13 MAKO
13 RMSC
13 NCAP
13 NCAP
14 NCAP
14 UMAC
14 MACH
14 MACH
14 MAKO
14 MAKO
14 MACH
14 RMSC
14 MACH
14 MACH
14 RMSC
14 FISH

14 RMSC
14 SNOW
14 SNOW
14 NCAP
14 NCAP
14 NCAP
14 NCAP
14 MAKO
14 NCAP
14 SNOW
14 NCAP
14 RMSC
14 NCAP
14 NCAP
14 NCAP
14 TOLL



Wijesekera, Sanjay
Chlopak, Jack
Cooper, Cole
Cumberland, William
Fischer, Fielding
Klipp, Benjamin
Major, Kyle

Rowe, Spencer
Rubenstein, David
Sison, Emilio
Buggy, John
Cudahy, Brock
Emerson, Paul
Epp, Franz

Fralin, Hayden

Lin, Jonathan
Lucas, Ryan
Morrill, Coulter
Reed, Hunter
Wyatt, Fritz

Azais, Mason

Hall, TJ

Kacapor, Ersin
Songanares, James
Touve, Justin
Vasquez, Harold
Yost, Matthew
Pins, Jonathon
Wowk, Adrian

I LKL

14 RMSC
15 NCAP
15 NCAP
15 NCAP
15 NCAP
15 NCAP
15 PM
15 NCAP
15 NCAP
15 NCAP
16 NCAP
16 NCAP
16 RMSC
16 NCAP
16 NCAP
16 NCAP
16 NCAP
16 NCAP
16 RMSC
16 NCAP
17 NCAP
17 NCAP
17 DCPR
17 NCAP
17 NCAP
17 NCAP
17 NCAP
18 NCAP
18 ASA



Total



